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Conducere

Personal operativ
Personal muncitor

ORGANIGRAMA 

Total

T.E.S.A

Adunarea Generala a Actionarilor (AGA)‐ 3

Consiliul de Administratie (CA)‐ 5

Director General‐ 1

Sef Serviciu‐ 1

Compartiment Audit Intern‐1

Compartiment juridic‐2

Compartiment Resurse 
Umane‐1

Inginer sef‐1

Compartiment Financiar ‐
Contabil‐5Compartiment Achizitii 

Publice‐1

Compartiment Administrativ‐
4

Asistent Manager‐1

Compartiment  CFG‐1

Compartiment exploatare‐66

Atelier electric‐5

Atelier Mecanic‐8



101
1

17
80
3


